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Qualification

No Name of Employee General Departmental Date of Eirth
Date of

commencement of
continous service

Date &
Appointment to the

present post

Date of
Declaration of

probation

Date of
superannuation Remarks

1 Nisha R BSc A/C Test Lower t4/wr97S 24/72/2007 27.07 .2022 15.07.2024 30/7L/203L
2 Najumudeen l\,4 M.Com A/C Test Lower 23/0s/L971 07 /06/2002 29.04.2022 03.09.2024 3t/os/2027
3 Deepa c MSc AilC Test Higher t0/osl7s7s 28170/2002 19.0a.2022 24.08.2024 37lOs/2031
4 Suvi P 8. Sc A/C Test Lower 03/04/197 4 78/12/2002 t9.09.2022 03.09.2024 30/04/2030
5 Rajesh.T B.5c A/C Test Lower 02/04/7973 27 /02/2003 09.01.2023 22.O2.2025 30/04/202s
6 Santhosh Kumar L BA A/C Test Lower 24/05/1,97O 08/os/2003 14.08.2023 08.01.2025 3U0s/2026
7 Girish (umar.C.G 8A, B Ed A/C Test Higher 72/Osl197s 04/0712002 04.07.2024 2a.06.2025 3t/os/2037
8 Sheeba Nair 5.l M.Com A/C Test Lower 1.3 / 71,/ 197 3 76/02/2004 24.06.2024 Not Declared

Anupama S K PDC A/C Test Lower 2s/0s17979 23/02/2004 23.07.2024 Not Oeclared 37/Os/203s
10 Shimjitha T P B.A A/C Test Lower 07/06/797 4 29/03/2004 o7.07.2025 Not Oeclared 31/05/2030
11 Eindu K K B.Com A/C Test Lower 70/07/7973 72/05/2004 76.07.202s Not Declared 3U07/2029
72 Biju V B.Com A/C Test Lower 20/0s/197s 74/05/2007 23.07.2025 Not Declared 37/0s/2031
13 Deepa.K B.Sc A/C Test Lower 22/0s/7977 2t/06l2oo4 10.10.2025 Not Declared 31/os/2033
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